

MUCH WENLOCK WITH BOILER MKIIMAIN BODY ASSY

ITEM NO	CAT NO	DESCRIPTION	PRODUCT CODE
1	C1136	Flue Outlet Blanking Plate	HS5M-MW222
2	C1548	Roll Pin	KCTR37842
3	C1286	Seal G/F 9 x 550 Lg	JTHR30855
4	C1125	Top Plate	HS5M-MW202
5	C1378	RH Side Plate	HS5M403002
6	C1295	Stud Allthread M6 x 30 Lg	KSTD52102
7	C1297	Washer M8 Plain	KWSR53666
8	C1272	Nut M6 Full	HS9M53051PR
9	C1543	Front Plate	HG5M412025
10	C1312	Bolt M6 x 16 Hex Hd	HS9M50914SET2
11	C1297	Washer M5 Plain	KWSR53666
12	C1246	Operating Tool Cradle	HS9M32040COMP
13	C1264	Fixing Screw M5 x 16 Hex Hd	HS9M50914SET4
14	-	Washer M5 Plain	UNLISTED
15	C1124	Base Plate	HS5M-MW201
16	C1377	Corner Support Legs	HG5M412049
17	C1297	Washer M8 Plain	KWSR53666
18	C1292	Bolt M8 x 25 Hex Hd	KHEX50909
19	C1126	LH Side Plate	HS5M-MW203
20	C1020	Boiler Body (Assy)	HS1W-MW225
21	C1139	Back Plate	HS5M-MW233
22	C1554	Stud 3/8" BSW	KSTD52080
23	C1555	Boiler Plug (BSP Taper)	KNUT53070
24		Dome Nut	UNLISTED
25		Gasket, Rope Seal	UNLISTED
26	C1138	Flue Collar	HS5M-MW232
27			
28	C1005	Mudlid Complete	FS5MS-M-LID
29	H1002	Mudlid Gasket	GG4M30415

MUCH WENLOCK WITH BOILER MK1

ADDENDUM SHEET

FIRE & ASHPIT DOOR ASSEMBLIES

ITEM NO	CAT NO	DESCRIPTION	PRODUCT CODE
6	C1247	Set 6 Glass (2.6 3/8 x 1 9/16 4.6 3/8 x 1 13/16"	HS9M37527COM
9	C1209	Firedoor Complete	HS9M-MW207COMP
10	C1140	Firedoor Catch	HS5M-MW241
17	C1556	Ashpit Door	HS5M403003
19	C1307	Air Inlet Spinner - Brass	HS4M43455

MUCH WENLOCK WITH BOILER MKII

FIREBOX & ASHPIT DOOR ASSEMBLY

ITEM NO	CAT NO	DESCRIPTION	PRODUCT CODE
1	C1249	Set of 4 Channels	HS9M37541SET4
2	C1553	Washer M5 Plain	KWSR53399
3	C1290	Set Screw M5 x 12 Lg Hex Hd	KHEX50903PR
4		Horizontal Channel	UNLISTED
5	C1129	Glass Retaining Frame	HS5M-MW211
6	C1055	Firebar Glass (225 x 292.5 x 5 Thk)	HS4M37539
7	H1712	Rope Seal 9 x 1015mm Lg	JTHR203971092MM
8		Rope Seal 6 x 960 mm Lg	UNLISTED
9	C1227	Firedoor	HS9M0-19100COMP
10	C1551	Firedoor/Ashpit Door Catch	HG4M413080
11	C1372	Door Catch Pin (Assy)	HG4M410029
12	C1373	Shoulder Screw Stud	HG4M410037
13	C1550	Locknut Hex Hd M8	KNUT52663
14	C1250	Firedoor Hinge Pin	HS9M37862PR
15	C1270	Grub Screw M5 x 8 Lg Socket Head	HS9M52306SET2
16	G1143	Rope Seal 13 x 810 Lg	JTHR20389X34IN
17	C1219	Ashpit Door	HS9M-MW208COMP
18	C1294	Nut Square M8	KNUT53055PR
19	C1546	Stud Allthread M8 x 38 Lg	KSTD500008
20	C1170	Spin Valve	HS5M-WB5009
21	C1289	Roll Pin	KCTR37873
22	C1297	Washer M8 Plain	KWSR53666
23	C1063	Ashpit Door Hinge Pin	HS4M37885
24	C1303	Operating Tool (Wooden Handle)	HS4M31421
25	H1159	Flue Brush	HS4M23323
26	C1014	Ashpan	HS1M90295
27	C1039	Ashpan - Boiler Model	HS4M21154

CBD MUCH WENLOCK WITH BOILER MKII

FIREBOX COMPONENTS

ITEM NO	CAT NO	DESCRIPTION	PRODUCT CODE
1	C1141	Boiler Cleaning Plug	HS5M-MW250
2	C1030	Firebox Front Top Brick	HS4FMW200F
3	C1034	Firebox R/H Side Brck	HS4FMW200RH-BLR
4	C1135	RH Firebrick Support	HS5M-MW221
5	C1308	Rocker Connector	HS4M26850
6	C1078	Bottom Grate Bar (Upper)	HS5B-MW212
7	C1079	Bottom Grate Bar (Lower)	HS5B-MW213
8	C1130	Rocker Bar	HS5M-MW215
9	C1180	Front Fire Door	HS5M403000
10	C1134	LH Firebrick Support	HS5M-MW220
11	C1297	Washer M8 Plain	KWSR53666
12	C1312	Screw Hex Hd M6 x 16 Lg	HS9M50914SET2
13	C1312	Screw Hex Hd M6 x 16 Lg	HS9M50914SET2
14	C1297	Washer M8 Plain	KWSR53666
15	C1545	Bottom Grate Spacer Support Bracket	HS5M-D326
16	C1032	Firebox LH Side Brick	HS4FMW200LH-BLR
17	C1131	Bottom Grate Spacer	HS5M-MW216